WWW.ADAMAINNOVATIONS.COM PLC-21-1
Model Price ($) Price (€)   Description
AD-2.8-AS $180 € 162   225um, 65kHz, 2.8N/m, Apex Sharp tip 10 ± 5 nm ROC
AD-2.8-AS-SEM $230 € 207   225um, 65kHz, 2.8N/m, Apex Sharp tip 10 ± 5 nm ROC,  SEM tip analysis
AD-40-AS $180 € 162   225um, 180kHz, 40N/m, Apex Sharp tip 10 ± 5 nm ROC
AD-40-AS-SEM $230 € 207   225um, 180kHz, 40N/m, Apex Sharp tip 10 ± 5 nm ROC,  SEM tip analysis
AD-450-AS $250 € 225   125um, 750kHz, 450N/m, Apex Sharp tip 10 ± 5 nm ROC
AD-450-AS-SEM $300 € 270   125um, 750kHz, 450N/m, Apex Sharp tip 10 ± 5 nm ROC, SEM tip analysis
AD-2.8-SS $270 € 243   225um, 65kHz, 2.8N/m, Super Sharp tip < 5 nm ROC
AD-2.8-SS-SEM $320 € 288   225um, 65kHz, 2.8N/m, Super Sharp tip < 5 nm ROC, SEM tip analysis
AD-40-SS $270 € 243   225um, 180kHz, 40N/m, Super Sharp tip < 5 nm ROC
AD-40-SS-SEM $320 € 288   225um, 180kHz, 40N/m, Super Sharp tip < 5 nm ROC, SEM tip analysis
FM-LC $100 € 90   225um, 100kHz, 8N/m, Cone tip 20 ± 10 nm ROC
NC-LC $100 € 90   125um, 450kHz, 100N/m, Cone tip 20 ± 10 nm ROC
NM-RC $300 € 270   125um, 750kHz, 350N/m, Cone tip 10 ± 5 nm ROC
NM-RC-SEM $350 € 315   125um, 750kHz, 350N/m, Cone tip 10 ± 5 nm ROC, SEM tip analysis
NM-TC $150 € 135   125um, 750kHz, 350N/m, Cone tip 25 ± 10 nm ROC
AD-2.8-P40 $250 € 225   225um, 65kHz, 2.8N/m, Pillar tip < 40 nm Diam & 100 nm tall
AD-2.8-P40-SEM $300 € 270   225um, 65kHz, 2.8N/m, Pillar tip < 40 nm Diam & 100 nm tall, SEM tip analysis
AD-40-P40 $250 € 225   225um, 180kHz, 40N/m, Pillar tip < 40 nm Diam & 100 nm tall
AD-40-P40-SEM $300 € 270   225um, 180kHz, 40N/m, Pillar tip < 40 nm Diam & 100 nm tall, SEM tip analysis
AD-2.8-P20 $500 € 450   225um, 65kHz, 2.8N/m, Pillar tip < 20 nm Diam & 100 nm tall
AD-2.8-P20-SEM $550 € 495   225um, 65kHz, 2.8N/m, Pillar tip < 20 nm Diam & 100 nm tall, SEM tip analysis
AD-40-P20 $500 € 450   225um, 180kHz, 40N/m, Pillar tip < 20 nm Diam & 100 nm tall
AD-40-P20-SEM $550 € 495   225um, 180kHz, 40N/m, Pillar tip < 20 nm Diam & 100 nm tall, SEM tip analysis
AD-2.8-P10 $1,000 € 900   225um, 65kHz, 2.8N/m, Pillar tip < 10 nm Diam & 100 nm tall
AD-2.8-P10-SEM $1,050 € 945   225um, 65kHz, 2.8N/m, Pillar tip < 10 nm Diam & 100 nm tall, SEM tip analysis
AD-40-P10 $1,000 € 900   225um, 180kHz, 40N/m, Pillar tip < 10 nm Diam & 100 nm tall
AD-40-P10-SEM $1,050 € 945   225um, 180kHz, 40N/m, Pillar tip < 10 nm Diam & 100 nm tall, SEM tip analysis
Adama Innovations, Ltd. • CRANN, Trinity College Dublin • D2 • Dublin • Ireland • +353 1 437 0606 • sales@adama.tips
Probe Price List
Buy 25 probes of one model, get a  5% discount
Buy 50 probes of one model, get a  10% discount
Buy 100 probes of one model, get a  15% discount
Ap
ex
 S
ha
rp
Probes are sold in packages of 5
Prices below are per probe (multiply by 5 for 5-pack price)
Pi
lla
r
20
Pi
lla
r
10
Volume discounts for bulk orders
Su
pe
r
Sh
ar
p
Pi
lla
r
40
Na
no
 M
ec
h
Co
ne
Type